Health |T Policy Committee

A Public Advisory Body on Health Information Technology to the National Coordinator for Health IT

AGENDA

Health IT Policy Committee

Consumer Workgroup
Monday, April 20, 2015, 11:00 a.m.—12:30 p.m. ET

11:00 a.m.

11:35 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

12:20 p.m.

12:25 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call

- Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator
Meeting Objective: Review Stage 3: Objective 5 and VDT Certification Criteria
in the 2015 Edition Proposed Rule

Review of Agenda
- Christine Bechtel, Chair

Review Stage 3: Objective 5 and VDT Certification Criteria
- Workgroup Discussion

Next Steps

Public Comment

Adjourn



